TWH 50 × 30 S K
Ordering Code
Bore size
Model
TWH: Double acting type
TDH: Built-in spring double acting type
TTH: Single acting Pull type
TWM: Double acting type
TDM: Built-in spring double acting type
TTM: Single acting-Pull type
TWH Series Stopper Cylinder
TWH Series Stopper Cylinder
Specifications
Stroke
* When the thread is standard, the code is blank.
* The buffer is not adjustable if the bore size is 20 and 25. It is adjustable if the bore is over 32.
Main Dimensions Non-adjustable Absorber
TWH-L (F), TDH-L(F), TTH-L(F)
Stopper
* PT thread,G thread and NPT thread are available.
Sign
Bore
A AB AC AD AE AF B C CA CB D K KB P PA R S T
20 129 74 55 60 2.5 8 48 40 18 36 16 4.5 40 M5×0.8 12 12 16 28
25 135.5 78 57.5 64 2.5 12 58 45 20 40 16 6.5 47 M5×0.8 16 12 16 28
TDH(TDM)
TTH-S(TTM-S)
TWH(TWM)
TDH-S(TDM-S)
TTH(TTM)
TWH-S(TWM-S)
Φ20 Φ25
Magnet
Blank:Without magnet
S: With magnet
L:Shockless stopper
(Non-adjustable absorber)
K:Shockless stopper
(adjustble absorber)
Thread type
Self-lock
Blank:PT
Blank: Without self-lock   G: G
F: With magnet T:NPT
Series TWH TWM
Bore(mm) 20 25 32 40 50 63 80 50